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RACING | EVENTS

XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -9a Etapa

SHIFTER
10 TREINO - SHIFTER

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 8:24:32

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
09/12/2024 08:24 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
(888) ALFREDINHO IBIAPINA
1 1:03.917 +12.444 8:25:39.268
2 55.963 +4.490 8:26:35.231
3 53.808 +2.335 8:27:29.039
4 53.248 +1.775 8:28:22.287
5 53.078 +1.605 8:29:15.365
6 53.228 +1.755 8:30:08.593
7 52.791 +1.318 8:31:01.384
8 52.708 +1.235 8:31:54.092
9 52.363 +0.890 8:32:46.455
10 1:55.917 +1:04.444 8:34:42.372
1" 55.025 +3.552 8:35:37.397
12 52.474 +1.001 8:36:29.871
13 52.041 +0.568 8:37:21.912
14 51.836 +0.363 8:38:13.748
15 51.671 +0.198 8:39:05.419
16 52.843 +1.370 8:39:58.262
17 52.245 +0.772 8:40:50.507
18 52.179 +0.706 8:41:42.686
19 1:48.612 +57.139 8:43:31.298
20 55.248 +3.775 8:44:26.546
21 52.102 +0.629 8:45:18.648
22 8:46:10.121
23 51.634 +0.161 8:47:01.755
24 51.778 +0.305 8:47:53.533
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